
Deconectari programate Briceni - 19.05.2025-23.05.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

19-05-2025
08:00:00

19-05-2025
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT241LG4
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

19-05-2025
08:00:00

19-05-2025
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT246LG4
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

19-05-2025
08:00:00

19-05-2025
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT247LG4
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

19-05-2025
08:00:00

19-05-2025
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT484LG4
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

19-05-2025
08:00:00

19-05-2025
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT506LG4
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

20-05-2025
08:00:00

20-05-2025
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT236LG12
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

20-05-2025
08:00:00

20-05-2025
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT237LG12
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

20-05-2025
08:00:00

20-05-2025
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT248LG12
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

20-05-2025
08:00:00

20-05-2025
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT266LG12
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

20-05-2025
08:00:00

20-05-2025
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT418LG12
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

20-05-2025
08:00:00

20-05-2025
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT595LG12
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

20-05-2025
08:00:00

20-05-2025
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT286LG15F3
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

20-05-2025
08:00:00

20-05-2025
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT504LG12
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

21-05-2025
08:00:00

21-05-2025
12:00:00

S.COTIUJENI: PT273LG15
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

21-05-2025
08:00:00

21-05-2025
12:00:00

S.LARGA: PT268LG12F1
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

21-05-2025
12:30:00

21-05-2025
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT249LG12F4
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

21-05-2025
12:30:00

21-05-2025
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT286LG15
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

22-05-2025
08:00:00

22-05-2025
16:00:00

S.MARCAUTI: PT176COL5
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

22-05-2025
08:00:00

22-05-2025
16:00:00

S.MARCAUTI: PT177COL5
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

22-05-2025
08:00:00

22-05-2025
16:00:00

S.MARCAUTI: PT179COL5
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

22-05-2025
08:00:00

22-05-2025
16:00:00

S.MARCAUTI: PT180COL5
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

22-05-2025
08:00:00

22-05-2025
16:00:00

S.MARCAUTI: PT182COL5
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

22-05-2025
08:00:00

22-05-2025
16:00:00

S.MARCAUTI: PT183COL5
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

22-05-2025
08:00:00

22-05-2025
16:00:00

S.MARCAUTI: PT184COL5
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

23-05-2025
08:00:00

23-05-2025
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT196BV3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-05-2025
08:00:00

23-05-2025
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT204BV3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-05-2025
08:00:00

23-05-2025
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT205BV3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-05-2025
08:00:00

23-05-2025
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT207BV3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-05-2025
08:00:00

23-05-2025
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT209BV3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-05-2025
08:00:00

23-05-2025
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT211BV3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-05-2025
08:00:00

23-05-2025
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT388BV3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-05-2025
08:00:00

23-05-2025
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT389BV3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-05-2025
08:00:00

23-05-2025
16:00:00

S.CARACUSENII-VECHI: PT109COL3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

23-05-2025
08:00:00

23-05-2025
16:00:00

S.CARACUSENII-VECHI: PT111COL3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

23-05-2025
08:00:00

23-05-2025
16:00:00

S.CARACUSENII-VECHI: PT120COL3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

23-05-2025
08:00:00

23-05-2025
16:00:00

S.CARACUSENII-VECHI: PT121COL3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

23-05-2025
08:00:00

23-05-2025
16:00:00

S.CARACUSENII-VECHI: PT122COL3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

23-05-2025
08:00:00

23-05-2025
16:00:00

S.CARACUSENII-VECHI: PT173COL3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

23-05-2025
08:00:00

23-05-2025
16:00:00

S.CARACUSENII-VECHI: PT597COL3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV


